
SPRING

HEAD

STATION    ROAD

SILV
ER     

STREET

HODWELL

A
LM

S  LA

FORDHAM

C
L

C
O

LBRO
N

     C
LO

SE
JO

H
N

 SA
LE

C
LO

SE

CHALK BANK

CLOSE       
 

W
ILSO

N
S LA

C
HURC

H

LA

BACK     
 STREET

DIXIES CLO
SE

ASHWELL  
    S

TREET

ASHWELL 
     

STREET

G
RE

EN
 L

A
N

E

STREET

ASHWELL

ASHWELL STREET

A
N

GELL'S    
M

EA
D

O
W

PHILO
SPHERS

     

BAC
O

N'S YD

PARTRIDG
E

HILL

WOODFORDE
CLOSE

ASHWELL      S
TREET

ASH
W

EL
L S

T

SW
AN     S

TREET

LU
CAS  

  L
ANE

HIGH STREET

HIGH    STREET

WEST END

W
ES

T 
  END

HIGH       
   STREET

BEA
R LA

KIN
G

SLA
N

D
     W

A
Y

C
LA

YBU
SH

    RO
A

D

HINXWORTH  ROAD

NEWNHAM    
WAY

BEA
R    LA

N
E

MILL STREET

STATION    ROAD
M

IL
L 

   
ST

RE
ET

G
ARD

IN
ER

S     LA
N

E

ROLLYS   LANE

River Cam

ASHWELL

A1(M)
Junction 10

Hinxworth

Ashwell & Morden
Railway Station

Steeple
Morden

Baldock &
Letchworth

1

2

3

4

5

6
7

8

9

10

11
12

13
14

15

1

2

3

4
5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

14

16

20

17

18

Scale 1:4,942

0

0

50 100 150 200 250 metres

50 100 150 200 250 300 yards

Places of Interest

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

19

13

14

15

16

17

18

20

St Marys Church

URC Church

Merchant Taylor's House

Museum

Parish Room & 
Post Office

Cottage Garden

The Springs

Cob Wall

Lock Up

Recreation Ground

War Memorial

The Cemetery

Small Gains*

Village Hall

Arbury Banks*

Bear House     

Forresters Cottages

Bluegates Dairy

Bluegates Farm*

Ashwell Primary School

*(see Parish map on reverse)

Retail business

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

10

11

12

13

14

15

9

Crumps Butchers

Days Bakers

Pharmacy

Rhubarb & Mustard
Café & Shop

Village stores

Sue Birch Hairdresser

Ashwell Dentist

Country Properties 
Estate Agents

Ashwell Garage

Rose & Crown Pub

Bushell & Strike Pub

Three Tuns Pub & Hotel

Bradleys Hairdressers

Ashwell Gallery

Ashwell Jewellers

for further details on
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https://www.ashwell.gov.uk/directory/retail-businesses/
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